
 

 

Ergebnisliste „Leistungssingen“      
 
Samstag, 13. Mai 2023 
Orchesterzentrum NRW, Dortmund 

 

 

 
 
         

 
 

Nr. 
Kat. 

Name  
des Chores 

 
Leitung 

 
Aufgabe A 

 
Aufgabe B 

 
Aufgabe C 

 
Aufgabe D 

 
 

 1/C 

 
Kammerchor ergo cantamus 

 

 
Stefan Thomas 

 
18,25 

 
18,75 

 
18,5 

 

 
 

2/B 

 
MGV Sängerkreis 1884 Wülfrath e.V. 

 

 
Stefan Steinröhder 

 
18,25 

 
18,75 

 
20,0 

 
19,0 

 

 

3/A 

 
Männerchor Eintracht Berghausen 1890 

 

 
Heiko Rath 

 
18,25 

 
18,0 

 
17,75 

 
17,0 

 
 

4/A 

 
Vokalensemble Nova Cantica Essen 

 

 
Christoph Lahme 

 

 
22,25 

 
22,0 

 
21,25 

 
21,0 

 
 

5/A 

 
MGV Liedertafel 1865 Drolshagen e.V. 

 

 
Thomas Bröcher 

 
22,0 

 
23,0 

 
21,75 

 
21,75 

 
 

6/A 

 
„Kammerchor belcando“ 

 

 
Stefan Steinröhder 

 
19,25 

 
21,0 

 
23,0 

 

 
21,0 

 
 
 

7/A 

 
„Frizzante“ 

 

 
Cornelia Fisch 

 
20,75 

 
21,5 

 
21,25 

 
20,0 

 
 

8/A 

 
Männergesangverein Wenden 1859 e.V. 

 

 
Thomas Bröcher 

 
22,5 

 
23,5 

 
22,25 

 
22,5 

 
 

9/A 

 
Langenfelder Frauenchor 1976 

 

 
Claudia Rübben-Laux 

 
19,5 

 
19,25 

 
19,0 

 
19,25 

 
 

10/A 

 
Gemischte Stimmen BIGGEsang 

 
Volker Arns 

 

 
25,0 

 
24,0 

 
25,0 

 
24,0 

 
 


